SINDICATO DOS SERVIDORES MUNICIPAIS DE SAO MARCC&*!

SAOMARCOS - RS

LANCAMENTOS
Saldo Inicial 77.297,76
Periodo: 30/10/2020 a 29/11/2020
Sub Grupo Financeiro Valor Saldo
ENTRADAS
Grupo: GERAL
CELULARES BALCAO 14.349,42 91.647,18
CIRCULO OPERARIO 64.393,75 156.040,93
CONTRIBUICAO SINDICAL 9.118,84 165.159,77
ODONTOPLUS 171,00 165.330,77
POMPEIAMED 64.161,36 229.492,13
SEGURO DE VIDA 6.576,00 236.068,13
TAXA INCLUSAO SINDICAL 150,00 236.218,13
UNIMED 147.862,97 384.081,10
VIVO 37.563,11 421.644,21
Total Grupo ....ccevevvucccrcssncsnsel 344.346,45
SAIDAS
Grupo: GERAL
BRINDES SERVIDORES 3.772,01 417.872,20
CIRCULO OPERARIO 61.517,46 356.354,74
CLARO 12.731,75 343.622,99
CONDOMINIO 183,00 343.439,99
CONT ADOR GEREMIAS PEROZZO 450,00 342.989,99
DESPESA ADMINISTRATIVA 48,00 342.941,99
DESPESA DE GABINETE 217,70 342.724,29
DESPESA FINANCEIRA 2.900,00 339.824,29
DESPESAS JURIDICAS 1.045,00 338.779,29
LUXUS TELEFONIA 4.211,63 334.567,66
ODONTOPLUS 216,00 334.351,66
OI TELEFONIA FIXA 117,85 334.233,81
POMPEIAMED 62.191,94 272.041,87
PREST ADORES DE SERVICO 3.047,71 268.994,16
SEDE CAMPESTRE 45,00 268.949,16
SEGURO DE VIDA 6.378,36 262.570,80
UNIMED 144.802,97 117.767,83
VIVO 34.827,56 82.940,27
Total GIupPo ....ccevevvucscressnecnssl 338.703,94
Saldo Final 82.940,27
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